South Carolina

)

Legislature
December 12, 2025, 11:33:28 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3945 (Rat #0458, Act #0772 of 1988) General Bill, By D. Blackwell
A Bill to designate a road in Greenville County as "Little Texas Road".

03/10/88
03/10/88
03/10/88
03/11/88
03/14/88
03/15/88
03/15/88
03/16/88
03/17/88
03/17/88
03/18/88
03/22/88
03/28/88
03/28/88
03/28/88
04/05/88

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1882
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-1884
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1884
Read second time HJ-1932

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1945

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-18

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-12

Read second time SJ-19

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-19
Read third time and enrolled SJ-1

Ratified R 458

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/28/88

Act No. 772

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



