

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

### H\*3945 (Rat #0458, Act #0772 of 1988) General Bill, By D. Blackwell

A Bill to designate a road in Greenville County as "Little Texas Road".

03/10/88	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1882
03/10/88	House	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-1884
03/10/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1884
03/11/88	House	Read second time HJ-1932
03/14/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1945
03/15/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
03/15/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-18
03/16/88	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-12
03/17/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
03/17/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-19
03/18/88	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1
03/22/88		Ratified R 458
03/28/88		Signed By Governor
03/28/88		Effective date 03/28/88
03/28/88		Act No. 772
04/05/88		Copies available